
TracDat v5 

is now available! 

TracDat 5 for New Users:   

Wednesday, April 6  11:30 am-1:00 pm 

Friday, April 15  9:00-10:30 am 

Tuesday, April 19 9:30-11:00 am 

Monday, April 25 2:00-3:30 pm 

Thursday, May 5 12:30-2:00 pm 

Friday, May 20  10:00-11:30 am  

Monday, May 23 1:00-2:30 pm  

Thursday, June 2  10:00-11:30 am  

Create a campus culture where SLOs are understood and valued 

and where assessment functions as a resource leading to 

improved instruction, curricula, programs, and/or services. (2011) 

Do you have questions?   

If you have concerns or questions about your specific TracDat units, please contact Emily 

Woolery, Faculty Outcomes Coordinator, at (909) 274-4264 or ewoolery@mtsac.edu.  For 

general information about outcomes, visit the Outcomes Assessment webpages at http://

outcomes.mtsac.edu. 

TracDat 5 for Seasoned Users:  

Friday, April 8 2:00-3:00 pm  

Thursday, April 14 1:00-2:00 pm  

Monday, April 18 10:00-11:00 am 

Thursday, April 28  1:00-2:00 pm 

Tuesday, May 10  9:00-10:00 am 

Thursday, May 26 1:00-2:00 pm  

Multiple training sessions are scheduled: 

TracDat 5: How to Enter Outcomes and Assessment Results 

All sessions will be held in the POD Learning Lab (6-148).  Sign up at http://pod.mtsac.edu. 


